FastSwim 2025
Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 309 Women, 50m Bultterfly Open
2025-12-18 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank Age Time Pts
12 years and younger
1. MILLNS, Isabella 12 Crkw 30.81 469 Q
2. HAN, Mandy 11  Wayland Swim Club 3144 441 Q
3. VAN ESSEN, Cedar C 12 Chena Swim Club 3198 419 Q
4. HAN WISEMAN, Amica J 12 Pacific Sea Wolves 3285 387 Q
5. HU, Elsa 11  Pacific Sea Wolves 33.14 376 Q
6. CHEN, Alia 11  Wayland Swim Club 3327 372 Q
7. SHI, Melody 12 Surrey Knights Swim Club 3336 369 Q
8. XIE, Chelsea 10 Wayland Swim Club 3369 358 Q
9. CURTISS, Elise 12 Richmond Rapids 3381 355 R
10. HWANG, Emily K 12 Gators Swim Club 3395 350 R
11. HUANG, Olivia 12 Surrey Knights Swim Club 34.27 340
12. LI, Ziyi 11  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 3433 339
13. WANG, Jennifer 12 Wayland Swim Club 3434 338
ZANDI, Taban 11  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 34.34 338
15. LIN, Monique 11  Pacific Sea Wolves 3443 336
16. PAK, Jayna 11  Ridge Meadows Swim Club 3447 335
17. WEI, Fangru 11 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 3490 322
18. EMMERSON, Kaelen 11  Ridge Meadows Swim Club 3510 317
19. LEE, Seoyoon Chloe 12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 3529 312
20. WU, Evlyn 10 Richmond Rapids 3530 311
21. TSOl, Pui Ying 12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 3533 311
22. SUN, Ellie 11  West Vancouver Otters 3534 310
GILL, Siana 12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 35.34 310
24. WATSON, Nieve J 11  West Vancouver Otters 3550 306
25. WANG, Yue 11  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 3554 305
26. GIRODO, Archer 12 Duncan Swim Team 35.67 302
27. SMITH, Sloane A 11  Canadian Dolphin Swim Club 3571 301
28. ZHENG, Alicia 11  Gators Swim Club 35.79 299
29. FAN, Alice 10  Surrey Knights Swim Club 3594 295
30. BODNER, Brielle 11  Ridge Meadows Swim Club 36.12 291
31. MORRIS, Naiah 12 Richmond Rapids 36.32 286
32. HOLLOWAY, Annabel 11 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 36.52 281
33. TOOR, Elayna 12 Surrey Knights Swim Club 36.54 281
34. ZHANG, Melissa 12 Surrey Knights Swim Club 36.75 276
35. LIU, Rachel 11  Delta Sungod Swim Club 36.80 275
36. BAI, Zhixin 11  Pacific Sea Wolves 37.01 270
37. ZHAO, Amelia 11  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 37.34 263
38. LI, Grace 11  Richmond Rapids 3750 260
39. OSIDACH, Zlata 11  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 3778 254
40. CHU, Kinsley Z 11  Richmond Rapids 38.48 240
41. GAO, Felicia 11  Pacific Sea Wolves 38.73 236
42. WANG, Sydney 11  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 39.17 228
43. GUO, Christine 10 Richmond Rapids 39.79 217
44. LIN, Emma 11  Richmond Rapids 40.24 210
45. LI, Amritte 9 Richmond Rapids 41.07 198
46. DAVIES, Syla 11  Duncan Swim Team 4111 197
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FastSwim 2025

Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 309, Girls, 50m Bultterfly, Prelim, 12 years and younger

Rank

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
DNS

SIU, Isabelle
KONDRATENKO, Paulina
HUNT, Miyuki
ZHOU, Gloria Xinyue
WANG, Evelyn
SCHACH, Ava

JI, Elena

LEE, Emma
DOWLING, Cailee
LI, Claire

RUDOLF, Zoe

YIM, Chloe

13 - 14 years

35.
DNS

ROBERTS, Juliette
WU, Alina

LEE, Hayoon Hailey
JUNG, Katie

ZHANG, Emma
HALL, Kaia
CONNELLEY, LiliN
SHAOQ, Sabrina Y
CHOI, Bonnie M
BRADY, Adalyn

JIA, Lucy

CHEN, Ella Y
LEMPINEN, Nina
MECIA, Eva

JEE, Ara

NGUYEN, Valentina
CHEN, Aimee
BRUNEAU, Mia
BIAGINI, Harriet
OGDEN, Florence
GULLUSCI, Sienna F
LIN, Yi-Jin

WU, May-Lynn
NESS, Kezzia
FENG, Alysha

MAK, Kate

DEEG, Colbie

VON HUENDEBERG, Meisa
HOSKINSON, Elise S
DEMILLE, Julia
FITZPATRICK, Brooklyn
BABAEI, Tarannom
REED, Anabelle
LEE, Abigail
NAMMOUR, Layanne
PREVOST, Amelie

Age

10
10
10
10
11
11
12
10
11
9

11
11

14
13
14
14
13
14
14
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
14
14

Surrey Knights Swim Club
Chena Swim Club

Richmond Rapids

Richmond Rapids

Richmond Rapids
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Richmond Rapids

Richmond Rapids

Richmond Rapids

Richmond Rapids

Richmond Rapids

Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Richmond Rapids
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Chena Swim Club

Delta Sungod Swim Club
Delta Sungod Swim Club
Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Pacific Sea Wolves

Spartan Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Richmond Rapids

Pacific Sea Wolves

Duncan Swim Team
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Spartan Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Wayland Swim Club

Delta Sungod Swim Club
Ridge Meadows Swim Club
Chena Swim Club

Pacific Sea Wolves
Richmond Rapids

Pacific Sea Wolves

Crkw

West Vancouver Otters
Ridge Meadows Swim Club
Delta Sungod Swim Club
Richmond Rapids

Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Crkw

Winskill Dolphins Swim Club
Winskill Dolphins Swim Club
Chena Swim Club

Richmond Rapids

Crkw

Vancouver Pacific Swim Club

Time
42.30
42.32
43.59
44.86
45,22
45.30
45.86
45.89
48.26
49.01
54.49

30.15
30.29
30.74
31.01
31.42
31.44
31.50
31.53
31.78
32.02
32.05
32.63
32.75
32.82
32.90
33.13
33.14
33.48
33.49
33.52
33.82
33.99
34.10
34.55
34.86
35.17
35.20
35.29
35.36
35.43
35.62
36.30
36.34
36.48
37.40

Pts

181
181
165
151
148
147
142
141
122
116

500
493
472
460
442
441
438
437
427
417
416
394
390
388
385
377
376
365
365
364
354
349
346
332
323
315
314
312
310
308
303
286
285
282
262
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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FastSwim 2025

Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 309, Women, 50m Bultterfly, Prelim

15 years and older

1. OWENS, Keyana

2. HAYDUK, Cassidy

3. NELSON, Anisa

4. CHEN, Sophia

5. MCLEOD, Abigall

6. PARKER, Tilly

7. SCHEVERS, Saskia

8. DONG, Rebecca

9. BIGNELL, Kate

10. ZHANG, Yihe

11. GIRODO, Ariel

12. MCARTHUR, Kenzie

13. WALSHAW, Megan

14. BRUNEAU, Grace

15. LAURENCE, Marlo C

16. LEE, Kaelyn

17. MARKIN, Maila

18. YABLONSKY, Heidi K

19. CHAN, Sophie W

20. BIDAR, Rosa

21. LINDHOUT, Taycin A
ANG, Gabriela R

23. DESCHAMBAULT, Noelle
24. HERNANDEZ CASTANEDA, Mireya Valel6na

25. ZHONG, Chloe

26. GUO, Ellie

27. LIU, Ella

28. CLAPA, Katelyn
29. AMAT, Romily

30. BABAEI, Kimia

31. ANDERSON, Aimee
32. BERKSON, Molly B
DNS SLATER,Isla S
DNS JIANG, Rhianna
DNS MA, Kai Rui

DNS WELSH, Avery

17
16
15
16
15
16
15
16
15
16
15
15
17
16
15
17
15
15
16
15
15
16
16

15
16
15
15
15
16
16
16
15
15
16
15

Crkw

Crkw

Crkw

Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Winskill Dolphins Swim Club
Chena Swim Club

Crkw

Richmond Rapids

Crkw

Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Duncan Swim Team

Crkw

Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Delta Sungod Swim Club
Gators Swim Club

Richmond Rapids
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Pacific Sea Wolves

Gators Swim Club

Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Spartan Swim Club
Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Surrey Knights Swim Club
Chena Swim Club

Chena Swim Club

Winskill Dolphins Swim Club
Richmond Rapids

Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Pacific Sea Wolves

Pacific Sea Wolves
Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club

2864 584 A
2875 577 A
2880 574 A
2041 539 A
2062 527 A
2088 514 A
30.17 499 A
3041 487 A
30.66 476 B
30.73 472 B
3090 465 B
31.04 458 B
31.08 457 B
3111 455 B
3130 447 B
3139 443 B
3148 439 R
3151 438 R
3152 438
3170 430
3171 430
3171 430
31.85 424
32.09 415
3274 390
32.83 387
3330 371
3339 368
3469 328
34.78 326
3531 311
3579 299

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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